DIVISION
Coed Team
Coed Team
Coed Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team

RANK

W NP WNEFE WN -

BIB NAME

25024 Changing Lanes

25076 Weeee Run!

25068 The Three T's

25047 Power in pink

25079 Young But Mighty

25019 3 PR's Three Purple Runners
25023 CFSR Breakfast Club

25066 The Antioxidants

25065 Team Torch

HOMETOWN

Dover, OH

New Philadelphia, OH
Sherrodsville, OH
Dover, OH

Dennison, OH

New Philadelphia, OH
Dover, OH

Dover, OH

New Philadelphia, OH

TIME

38:13.1
38:25.7
40:41.8
41:56.4
45:08.2
48:59.1
55:41.1
00:58.3
07:51.8



