DIVISION	RANK	BIB	NAME	HOMETOWN	TIME
Coed Team	1	25024	Changing Lanes	Dover, OH	38:13.1
Coed Team	2	25076	Weeee Run!	New Philadelphia, OH	38:25.7
Coed Team	3	25068	The Three T's	Sherrodsville, OH	40:41.8
Female Team	1	25047	Power in pink	Dover, OH	41:56.4
Female Team	2	25079	Young But Mighty	Dennison, OH	45:08.2
Female Team	3	25019	3 PR's Three Purple Runners	New Philadelphia, OH	48:59.1
Male Team	1	25023	CFSR Breakfast Club	Dover, OH	55:41.1
Male Team	2	25066	The Antioxidants	Dover, OH	00:58.3
Male Team	3	25065	Team Torch	New Philadelphia, OH	07:51.8